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Master Pro FFE - Dressage
Vierzon - du 4 au 7 juillet 2019

Judge M : Patricia NOYERJudge C : Fabien DESLOIRE
Judge E : Mickael RENARD

 Horse / Cheval  Rider / Cavalier
Nat.
N° Judge / Juges

E C B
Total Perc.Rk MH Collect.

Judge H : Lionel DU TRANOY

Judge B : Sandrine TRIMBORN

73.55373.289 73.684
220.0(1) (1) (1)

DONNERDIORA17 Rachel BASTADY 1356.51
OLD / ALEZAN CUIVRE / 2010 / Jument /  by KRACK C and DONNERDORIA by DONNERSCHLAG -  STEMPFLIN AGATHE(100%)

67.237
(5)

69.211
(2)

71.395
250 €

%% % % % %
Pro 2 : 151

67.63269.342 68.289
210.0(2) (6) (4)

SOUVENIR REEL OAKLOR12 Marine SUBILEAU 1309.52
OLD / BAI / 2008 / Hongre /  by SIR DONNERHALL and PEERLESS by PIK L -  SUBILEAU MARINE(100%)

68.553
(3)

70.789
(1)

68.921
190 €

%% % % % %
Pro 2 : 164

70.13265.395 70.395
208.5(14) (2) (2)

QUASAR DE CHARRY6 Jean Francois COMBECAVE 1302.53
HAN / ALEZAN / 2008 / Entier /  by QUATERBACK and WINONA by WOLKENTANZ -  HERETH MYRTHA(100%)

69.474
(2)

67.368
(4)

68.553
150 €

%% % % % %
H.C : 538

68.94768.289 68.553
208.0(4) (4) (3)

DENVER23 Alix VAN DEN BERGHE 1300.54
HAN / BAI / 2011 / Hongre /  by DANCIER and COPA CABANA by CARISMO - Mme SORIEUL CATHERINE(100%)

70.263
(1)

66.184
(7)

68.447
120 €

%% % % % %
Pro 2 : 166

67.63268.684 64.474
202.5(3) (6) (13)

DIOR VELUW18 Fanny LINDECKER 1269.05
KWPN / BAI / 2008 / Jument /  by HOTLINE and SAREINA by MENDEL -  LINDECKER FANNY(100%)

66.842
(7)

66.316
(6)

66.789
100 €

%% % % % %
Pro 2 : 160

68.42168.026 64.211
204.5(6) (5) (14)

DUBBUSCH13 Karine SERNEELS 1268.56
KWPN / BAI / 2008 / Hongre /  by VIVALDI and IPHISCH by ZEOLIET -  SERNEELS KARINE(100%)

65.658
(14)

67.500
(3)

66.763
80 €

%% % % % %
Pro 2 : 163

67.50066.447 66.316
202.0(10) (8) (5)

SWEET DREAM LH22 Marie Charlotte BLAIRE 1263.57
HAN / NOIR PANGARE / 2010 / Entier /  by SANCISCO and ETIARA by EARL -  LEFEBVRE MARIE-CHARLOTTE(100%)

66.316
(11)

65.921
(10)

66.500
60 €

%% % % % %
Pro 2 : 152

65.39568.289 65.921
204.5(4) (13) (6)

EVITA14 Evelyne FLECK 1262.58
KWPN / NOIR PANGARE / 2009 / Jument /  by LORD LEATHERDALE and TEQUILA VAN WELTEVREDEN by KRACK C - LISTE ROUGE 
(100%)

66.711
(9)

65.921
(10)

66.447
50 €

%% % % % %
Pro 2 : 156

69.07967.105 62.500
203.5(7) (3) (18)

DIAMONDGIO LTH DRESSVALUE15 Lena THOUVENIN 1261.59
OLD / ALEZAN / 2011 / Entier /  by DIAMO GOLD and FELDASTER by PIK NOIR -  THOUVENIN HENRI(100%)

67.105
(6)

66.184
(7)

66.395
 

%% % % % %
Pro 2 : 165

66.84266.974 64.868
201.5(8) (10) (12)

ESCOBAR H20 Mathilde CHATEAU 1257.510
KWPN / ALEZAN BRULE / 2009 / Hongre /  by DON ROMANTIC and WEZZ H by RIANT - Mme CHATEAU MATHILDE(100%)

65.658
(14)

66.579
(5)

66.184
 

%% % % % %
Pro 2 : 154

Data Handling and Timing : www.worldsporttiming.com Page 1Official Website: shvierzon.wixsite.com/picardiere(*)=Team / Equipe



Judge M : Patricia NOYERJudge C : Fabien DESLOIRE
Judge E : Mickael RENARD

 Horse / Cheval  Rider / Cavalier
Nat.
N° Judge / Juges

E C B
Total Perc.Rk MH Collect.

Judge H : Lionel DU TRANOY

Judge B : Sandrine TRIMBORN

67.10565.132 65.395
201.5(15) (9) (10)

VALLGAZEL DE L'ACACIA3 Pauline LECLERCQ 1252.511
SF. / ALEZAN / 2009 / Entier /  by KHALLGAZEL DU MAUPAS and RUBINSTERN by RUBINSTEIN -  LES ECURIES DE L'ACACIA S.C.E.A
(100%)

66.842
(7)

65.132
(13)

65.921
 

%% % % % %
H.C : 582

66.18466.447 65.789
201.0(10) (11) (7)

SOLERA9 Sebastien POIRIER 1251.512
HAN / BAI / 2007 / Jument /  by SIR DONNERHALL and WALHALLA by WORLD CUP III -  DORKEN CHRISTINE(100%)

66.711
(9)

64.211
(17)

65.868
 

%% % % % %
Pro 2 : 162

64.73765.658 65.789
204.0(13) (16) (7)

DISCOTANZ DE MERLIEUX2 Cedric MORANDIN 1243.013
HAN / ALEZAN / 2009 / Entier /  by DANCIER and WOOPI by WOLKENTANZ - LISTE ROUGE E(51%),  MORANDIN CEDRIC(49%)

67.632
(4)

63.289
(19)

65.421
 

%% % % % %
H.C : 593

64.47465.132 65.789
198.0(15) (17) (7)

TSARCO DES VALLEES1 Eve BETEILLE 1240.014
SF / BAI / 2007 / Hongre /  by JOERIS and ELLA STYX DE LINE by STYX DE BREJOUX -  BETEILLE ANNICK(100%)

66.184
(13)

64.737
(15)

65.263
 

%% % % % %
H.C : 515

65.39565.921 63.816
201.0(12) (13) (15)

DON KARON DU LOING10 Charlotte CASSEN 1233.015
HAN / NOIR PANGARE / 2005 / Hongre /  by DON KENNEDY and SHIRLEY by SHERLOCK HOLMES -  MERGLEN CECILE(100%)

63.684
(19)

65.658
(12)

64.895
 

%% % % % %
Pro 2 : 153

63.42166.711 62.632
197.0(9) (19) (16)

SCARLET OHARA19 Clemence JEAN 1231.516
HAN / BAI FONCE / 2006 / Jument /  by STEDINGER and SOPHIE by SUNLIGHT -  JEAN CLEMENCE(100%)

65.263
(16)

66.053
(9)

64.816
 

%% % % % %
Pro 2 : 158

63.68463.289 65.000
200.0(19) (18) (11)

CASCO4 Christine LALOIRE 1221.517
KWPN / NOIR PANGARE / 2007 / Hongre /  by SANTANO and WINNIE by GRIBALDI -  LALOIRE CHRISTINE(50%),  MERCUROL VINC
ENT(50%)

66.316
(11)

63.158
(20)

64.289
 

%% % % % %
H.C : 575

65.92163.684 61.842
196.0(18) (12) (20)

BERNHARD W16 Astrid DUYNSLAEGER 1219.018
KWPN / NOIR PANGARE / 2006 / Hongre /  by RADISSON and REALONIE by SILVIO -  DUYNSLAEGER ASTRID(100%)

64.211
(18)

65.132
(13)

64.158
 

%% % % % %
Pro 2 : 155

65.00064.211 61.184
191.5(17) (15) (21)

FUGAZ DA LAGOALVA8 Bruno BARROS MIRANDA 1215.519
LUS / GRIS / 2010 / Entier /  by RICO GUB and XARETA III ICL by HERCULES ARC -  HARAS DE LA GESSE S.C.E.A.(100%)

64.737
(17)

64.737
(15)

63.974
 

%% % % % %
H.C : 507

62.36862.368 62.632
189.0(22) (21) (16)

FURSTIN21 Sylvain GUASCO 1190.020
RHDL / BAI FONCE / 2010 / Jument /  by FURST ROMANCIER and CORDINA by CORDINO - M. GEINDRE ALAIN(25%), M. GUASCO 
SYLVAIN(25%) Mme

61.579
(22)

64.211
(17)

62.632
 

%% % % % %
Pro 2 : 157

63.28962.500 61.974
188.0(21) (20) (19)

ROCKER DREAMFIGHTER11 Lou MENGUY 1189.021
WESTF / BAI / 2006 / Hongre /  by ROCKWELL and DIMITRESS by DAMENSTOLZ -  MENGUY LOU(100%)

63.026
(20)

62.105
(22)

62.579
 

%% % % % %
Pro 2 : 161

61.84262.763 60.526
194.5(20) (22) (23)

ACAPPELLA CRAMBERRY24 Sandrine KAHN PROUX 1177.022
SF. / BAI FONCE / 2010 / Jument /  by VAZAL and TWIST LADY D'00 by DONNERHALL -  SAULNIER VIVIANE(100%)

61.842
(21)

62.763
(21)

61.947
 

%% % % % %
Pro 2 : 159

58.81660.921 61.053
185.5(23) (24) (22)

ROCHELLE7 Olivia NURIT VILANON 1141.023
OLD / ALEZAN / 2007 / Jument /  by RUBIN ROYAL and DIOR by DONNERHALL -  NURIT JACQUELINE(50%), Mme CHMIELENSKI 
DOMINIQUE(

60.526
(23)

58.947
(24)

60.053
 

%% % % % %
H.C : 596

60.65857.105 58.289
186.0(24) (23) (24)

KIRSCH FAR5 Sylvie RIGAL 1122.524
PRE / BAI FONCE / 2007 / Entier /  by NISCALO II and GAITERA XV by CALIFA XXIX -  RIGAL SYLVIE(100%)

59.868
(24)

59.474
(23)

59.079
 

%% % % % %
H.C : 614
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Judge M : Patricia NOYERJudge C : Fabien DESLOIRE
Judge E : Mickael RENARD

 Horse / Cheval  Rider / Cavalier
Nat.
N° Judge / Juges

E C B
Total Perc.Rk MH Collect.

Judge H : Lionel DU TRANOY

Judge B : Sandrine TRIMBORN

Signature Jury:

Total Prize Money : 1000 €PARTANTS24 CLASSES8

Data Handling and Timing : www.worldsporttiming.com Page 3Official Website: shvierzon.wixsite.com/picardiere(*)=Team / Equipe


